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Bambi Férfi Tõr Verseny

Fencers (present, structured order - 35 fencers)

page 1/1

num name and first name club

DEÁK Bálint AVA
FÁBIÁN Áron AVA
BARTAL Benedek BHSE
GORKA-KERESKENYI Álmos BHSE
OROVECZ Gergely BHSE

1 SCHMÉL László BHSE
AMBRUS Lõrinc CSOMORKÁNY
BÁLINT Ákos CSOMORKÁNY
BENÁK Adrián Ákos CSOMORKÁNY
CZIFRA Károly Bence CSOMORKÁNY
FÖLK Balázs Ákos CSOMORKÁNY
KERECSEN Gelse CSOMORKÁNY
NAGY-SZTANCSIK Ádám CSOMORKÁNY

3 BÁNYIK Natánael Ruben FTC
15 SZEMÁN Máté Balázs FTC

8 BADÁR Krisztián HALÁSZTELKI BIKE
BIHARI Marcell HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

6 GERGELY Zoltán HALÁSZTELKI BIKE
ILLYÉS Ádám HALÁSZTELKI BIKE
LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

15 VARGYAS Csongor HALÁSZTELKI BIKE
BÁN Sebestyén SZENT GYÖRGY VE

7 BÓNIS Márk Lotár SZENT GYÖRGY VE
HEGYES Dávid SZTE-VK

8 NAGY Huba SZTE-VK
4 ZSÖGÖN Andor SZTE-VK

15 ÁRGYELÁN Bence TÖREKVÉS
11 CSIK Ádám TÖREKVÉS
11 HORVÁTH Ákos TÖREKVÉS

MOLNÁR Ábrahám TÖREKVÉS
1 SPITZ Lóránt TÖREKVÉS

14 RUBIN Mattia TUS
4 BOSKÓ Kornél UTE

15 BENEDEK Csongor ZVE
PAVLE Popovic BEOGRAD

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 11.11.2017 14:09



Bambi Férfi Tõr Verseny

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

35 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

35 fencers

7 poules of 5

Separation by : clubs

35 qualifiers

Round No 2

35 fencers

7 poules of 5

Separation by : clubs

35 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 35 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  2
V/M ind. HS rank

BENÁK Adrián Ákos CSOMORKÁNY  3  2  V  1 0,250 -4 10 4
SPITZ Lóránt TÖREKVÉS  V  2  V  1 0,500 0 11 3
BENEDEK Csongor ZVE  V  V  V  V 1,000 7 16 1
BARTAL Benedek BHSE  3  0  2  V 0,250 -6 9 5
VARGYAS Csongor HALÁSZTELKI BIKE V3  V  3  3 0,500 3 13 2

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  4
V/M ind. HS rank

SCHMÉL László BHSE  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 16 1
BIHARI Marcell HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  0  1  V  1 0,250 -8 6 4
SZEMÁN Máté Balázs FTC  0  V  V  3 0,500 2 11 3
KERECSEN Gelse CSOMORKÁNY  0  2  0  2 0,000 -12 4 5
ÁRGYELÁN Bence TÖREKVÉS  0  V  V  V 0,750 2 12 2

Poule No 3    10:00    piste No  6
V/M ind. HS rank

NAGY-SZTANCSIK Ádám CSOMORKÁNY  1  0  0  0 0,000 -15 1 5
ILLYÉS Ádám HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  V  2  0  1 0,250 -6 7 4
RUBIN Mattia TUS  V  V  3  V 0,750 8 15 2
BÁNYIK Natánael Ruben FTC  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 16 1
MOLNÁR Ábrahám TÖREKVÉS  V  V  1  0 0,500 0 9 3

Poule No 4    10:00    piste No  7
V/M ind. HS rank

CSIK Ádám TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V 1,000 10 16 1
AMBRUS Lõrinc CSOMORKÁNY  0  3  0  2 0,000 -11 5 5
PAVLE Popovic BEOGRAD  1  V  1  V 0,500 -2 10 3
BOSKÓ Kornél UTE  3  V  V  V 0,750 10 15 2
LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  2  V  1  0 0,250 -7 7 4

Poule No 5    10:00    piste No  9
V/M ind. HS rank

FÖLK Balázs Ákos CSOMORKÁNY  2  0  0  2 0,000 -12 4 5
ZSÖGÖN Andor SZTE-VK  V  V  V  3 0,750 9 15 1
FÁBIÁN Áron AVA  V  0  1  0 0,250 -7 5 4
HORVÁTH Ákos TÖREKVÉS  V  0  V  V 0,750 7 12 2
OROVECZ Gergely BHSE  V  V  V  0 0,750 3 12 3

Poule No 6    10:00    piste No  10
V/M ind. HS rank

NAGY Huba SZTE-VK  V  V  0  V 0,750 7 12 2
GORKA-KERESKENYI Álmos BHSE  1  2  0  V 0,250 -8 7 4
BÁN Sebestyén SZENT GYÖRGY VE  1  V  1  V 0,500 0 10 3
GERGELY Zoltán HALÁSZTELKI BIKE V3  V  V  V 1,000 14 15 1
BÁLINT Ákos CSOMORKÁNY  0  3  0  0 0,000 -13 3 5
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Poules, round No 1

page 2/2

Poule No 7    10:00    piste No  12
V/M ind. HS rank

BADÁR Krisztián HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  V  V  V  V 1,000 8 16 1
BÓNIS Márk Lotár SZENT GYÖRGY VE  2  3  V  V 0,500 2 13 2
CZIFRA Károly Bence CSOMORKÁNY  2  V  2  3 0,250 -4 11 4
HEGYES Dávid SZTE-VK  3  2  V  V 0,500 1 13 3
DEÁK Bálint AVA  1  1  V  2 0,250 -7 8 5
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 35 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 SCHMÉL László BHSE 1,000 16 16 qualifier
2 GERGELY Zoltán HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 1,000 14 15 qualifier
3 BÁNYIK Natánael Ruben FTC 1,000 13 16 qualifier
4 CSIK Ádám TÖREKVÉS 1,000 10 16 qualifier
5 BADÁR Krisztián HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 1,000 8 16 qualifier
6 BENEDEK Csongor ZVE 1,000 7 16 qualifier
7 BOSKÓ Kornél UTE 0,750 10 15 qualifier
8 ZSÖGÖN Andor SZTE-VK 0,750 9 15 qualifier
9 RUBIN Mattia TUS 0,750 8 15 qualifier

10 HORVÁTH Ákos TÖREKVÉS 0,750 7 12 qualifier
10 NAGY Huba SZTE-VK 0,750 7 12 qualifier
12 OROVECZ Gergely BHSE 0,750 3 12 qualifier
13 ÁRGYELÁN Bence TÖREKVÉS 0,750 2 12 qualifier
14 VARGYAS Csongor HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,500 3 13 qualifier
15 BÓNIS Márk Lotár SZENT GYÖRGY VE 0,500 2 13 qualifier
16 SZEMÁN Máté Balázs FTC 0,500 2 11 qualifier
17 HEGYES Dávid SZTE-VK 0,500 1 13 qualifier
18 SPITZ Lóránt TÖREKVÉS 0,500 0 11 qualifier
19 BÁN Sebestyén SZENT GYÖRGY VE 0,500 0 10 qualifier
20 MOLNÁR Ábrahám TÖREKVÉS 0,500 0 9 qualifier
21 PAVLE Popovic BEOGRAD 0,500 -2 10 qualifier
22 CZIFRA Károly Bence CSOMORKÁNY 0,250 -4 11 qualifier
23 BENÁK Adrián Ákos CSOMORKÁNY 0,250 -4 10 qualifier
24 BARTAL Benedek BHSE 0,250 -6 9 qualifier
25 ILLYÉS Ádám HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,250 -6 7 qualifier
26 DEÁK Bálint AVA 0,250 -7 8 qualifier
27 LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,250 -7 7 qualifier
28 FÁBIÁN Áron AVA 0,250 -7 5 qualifier
29 GORKA-KERESKENYI Álmos BHSE 0,250 -8 7 qualifier
30 BIHARI Marcell HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,250 -8 6 qualifier
31 AMBRUS Lõrinc CSOMORKÁNY 0,000 -11 5 qualifier
32 FÖLK Balázs Ákos CSOMORKÁNY 0,000 -12 4 qualifier
32 KERECSEN Gelse CSOMORKÁNY 0,000 -12 4 qualifier
34 BÁLINT Ákos CSOMORKÁNY 0,000 -13 3 qualifier
35 NAGY-SZTANCSIK Ádám CSOMORKÁNY 0,000 -15 1 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2

page 1/2

Poule No 1    10:45    piste No  2
V/M ind. HS rank

AMBRUS Lõrinc CSOMORKÁNY  1  0  0  V 0,250 -8 5 4
BÁLINT Ákos CSOMORKÁNY  V  0  0  3 0,250 -6 7 3
SCHMÉL László BHSE  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 16 1
BÓNIS Márk Lotár SZENT GYÖRGY VE  V  V  2  V 0,750 10 14 2
VARGYAS Csongor HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  1  V  1  0 0,250 -9 6 5

Poule No 2    10:45    piste No  4
V/M ind. HS rank

GORKA-KERESKENYI Álmos BHSE  2  0  V  2 0,250 -7 8 4
SZEMÁN Máté Balázs FTC  V  0  V  1 0,500 -2 9 3
GERGELY Zoltán HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 16 1
FÁBIÁN Áron AVA  3  1  0  0 0,000 -12 4 5
ÁRGYELÁN Bence TÖREKVÉS  V  V  1  V 0,750 6 13 2

Poule No 3    10:45    piste No  6
V/M ind. HS rank

BÁNYIK Natánael Ruben FTC  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 16 1
LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  0  0  3  V 0,250 -6 7 4
HEGYES Dávid SZTE-VK  1  V  V  V 0,750 6 13 2
OROVECZ Gergely BHSE  1  V  2  V 0,500 -2 11 3
DEÁK Bálint AVA  0  1  1  2 0,000 -12 4 5

Poule No 4    10:45    piste No  7
V/M ind. HS rank

ILLYÉS Ádám HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  0  2  V  1 0,250 -7 7 4
NAGY Huba SZTE-VK  V  V  V V3 1,000 13 15 1
BÁN Sebestyén SZENT GYÖRGY VE  V  1  V  1 0,500 -1 10 3
KERECSEN Gelse CSOMORKÁNY  2  0  1  3 0,000 -10 6 5
CSIK Ádám TÖREKVÉS  V  1  V  V 0,750 5 13 2

Poule No 5    10:45    piste No  9
V/M ind. HS rank

FÖLK Balázs Ákos CSOMORKÁNY  1  0  2  2 0,000 -11 5 5
BADÁR Krisztián HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  V  3  V  V 0,750 5 15 2
HORVÁTH Ákos TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V 1,000 9 16 1
BARTAL Benedek BHSE  V  2  2  V 0,500 2 12 3
PAVLE Popovic BEOGRAD  V  3  2  0 0,250 -5 9 4

Poule No 6    10:45    piste No  10
V/M ind. HS rank

BENEDEK Csongor ZVE  V  0  V  V 0,750 4 12 2
RUBIN Mattia TUS  3  V  3  V 0,500 6 14 3
BIHARI Marcell HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  V  0  2  V 0,500 -1 10 4
SPITZ Lóránt TÖREKVÉS  1  V  V  V 0,750 4 13 1
BENÁK Adrián Ákos CSOMORKÁNY  0  0  3  0 0,000 -13 3 5
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Poules, round No 2

page 2/2

Poule No 7    10:45    piste No  12
V/M ind. HS rank

NAGY-SZTANCSIK Ádám CSOMORKÁNY  0  0  0  1 0,000 -15 1 5
CZIFRA Károly Bence CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  3  1 0,500 1 12 3
MOLNÁR Ábrahám TÖREKVÉS  V  3  1  2 0,250 -2 10 4
ZSÖGÖN Andor SZTE-VK  V  V  V  1 0,750 5 13 2
BOSKÓ Kornél UTE  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 16 1
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 35 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 GERGELY Zoltán HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 1,000 15 16 qualifier
2 BÁNYIK Natánael Ruben FTC 1,000 14 16 qualifier
3 SCHMÉL László BHSE 1,000 13 16 qualifier
4 NAGY Huba SZTE-VK 1,000 13 15 qualifier
5 BOSKÓ Kornél UTE 1,000 11 16 qualifier
6 HORVÁTH Ákos TÖREKVÉS 1,000 9 16 qualifier
7 BÓNIS Márk Lotár SZENT GYÖRGY VE 0,750 10 14 qualifier
8 ÁRGYELÁN Bence TÖREKVÉS 0,750 6 13 qualifier
8 HEGYES Dávid SZTE-VK 0,750 6 13 qualifier

10 BADÁR Krisztián HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,750 5 15 qualifier
11 CSIK Ádám TÖREKVÉS 0,750 5 13 qualifier
11 ZSÖGÖN Andor SZTE-VK 0,750 5 13 qualifier
13 SPITZ Lóránt TÖREKVÉS 0,750 4 13 qualifier
14 BENEDEK Csongor ZVE 0,750 4 12 qualifier
15 RUBIN Mattia TUS 0,500 6 14 qualifier
16 BARTAL Benedek BHSE 0,500 2 12 qualifier
17 CZIFRA Károly Bence CSOMORKÁNY 0,500 1 12 qualifier
18 BÁN Sebestyén SZENT GYÖRGY VE 0,500 -1 10 qualifier
18 BIHARI Marcell HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,500 -1 10 qualifier
20 OROVECZ Gergely BHSE 0,500 -2 11 qualifier
21 SZEMÁN Máté Balázs FTC 0,500 -2 9 qualifier
22 MOLNÁR Ábrahám TÖREKVÉS 0,250 -2 10 qualifier
23 PAVLE Popovic BEOGRAD 0,250 -5 9 qualifier
24 BÁLINT Ákos CSOMORKÁNY 0,250 -6 7 qualifier
24 LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,250 -6 7 qualifier
26 GORKA-KERESKENYI Álmos BHSE 0,250 -7 8 qualifier
27 ILLYÉS Ádám HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,250 -7 7 qualifier
28 AMBRUS Lõrinc CSOMORKÁNY 0,250 -8 5 qualifier
29 VARGYAS Csongor HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,250 -9 6 qualifier
30 KERECSEN Gelse CSOMORKÁNY 0,000 -10 6 qualifier
31 FÖLK Balázs Ákos CSOMORKÁNY 0,000 -11 5 qualifier
32 DEÁK Bálint AVA 0,000 -12 4 qualifier
32 FÁBIÁN Áron AVA 0,000 -12 4 qualifier
34 BENÁK Adrián Ákos CSOMORKÁNY 0,000 -13 3 qualifier
35 NAGY-SZTANCSIK Ádám CSOMORKÁNY 0,000 -15 1 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 35 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 SCHMÉL László BHSE 1,000 29 32 qualifier
2 GERGELY Zoltán HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 1,000 29 31 qualifier
3 BÁNYIK Natánael Ruben FTC 1,000 27 32 qualifier
4 BOSKÓ Kornél UTE 0,875 21 31 qualifier
5 NAGY Huba SZTE-VK 0,875 20 27 qualifier
6 HORVÁTH Ákos TÖREKVÉS 0,875 16 28 qualifier
7 CSIK Ádám TÖREKVÉS 0,875 15 29 qualifier
8 BADÁR Krisztián HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,875 13 31 qualifier
9 BENEDEK Csongor ZVE 0,875 11 28 qualifier

10 ZSÖGÖN Andor SZTE-VK 0,750 14 28 qualifier
11 ÁRGYELÁN Bence TÖREKVÉS 0,750 8 25 qualifier
12 RUBIN Mattia TUS 0,625 14 29 qualifier
13 BÓNIS Márk Lotár SZENT GYÖRGY VE 0,625 12 27 qualifier
14 HEGYES Dávid SZTE-VK 0,625 7 26 qualifier
15 SPITZ Lóránt TÖREKVÉS 0,625 4 24 qualifier
16 OROVECZ Gergely BHSE 0,625 1 23 qualifier
17 SZEMÁN Máté Balázs FTC 0,500 0 20 qualifier
18 BÁN Sebestyén SZENT GYÖRGY VE 0,500 -1 20 qualifier
19 MOLNÁR Ábrahám TÖREKVÉS 0,375 -2 19 qualifier
20 CZIFRA Károly Bence CSOMORKÁNY 0,375 -3 23 qualifier
21 BARTAL Benedek BHSE 0,375 -4 21 qualifier
22 VARGYAS Csongor HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,375 -6 19 qualifier
23 PAVLE Popovic BEOGRAD 0,375 -7 19 qualifier
24 BIHARI Marcell HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,375 -9 16 qualifier
25 ILLYÉS Ádám HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,250 -13 14 qualifier
25 LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,250 -13 14 qualifier
27 GORKA-KERESKENYI Álmos BHSE 0,250 -15 15 qualifier
28 BENÁK Adrián Ákos CSOMORKÁNY 0,125 -17 13 qualifier
29 DEÁK Bálint AVA 0,125 -19 12 qualifier
30 AMBRUS Lõrinc CSOMORKÁNY 0,125 -19 10 qualifier
30 BÁLINT Ákos CSOMORKÁNY 0,125 -19 10 qualifier
32 FÁBIÁN Áron AVA 0,125 -19 9 qualifier
33 KERECSEN Gelse CSOMORKÁNY 0,000 -22 10 qualifier
34 FÖLK Balázs Ákos CSOMORKÁNY 0,000 -23 9 qualifier
35 NAGY-SZTANCSIK Ádám CSOMORKÁNY 0,000 -30 2 qualifier
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1 SCHMÉL László BHSE

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 KERECSEN Gelse CSOMORKÁNY

32 FÁBIÁN Áron AVA    10/7

17 SZEMÁN Máté Balázs FTC

48 ---------

49 ---------

16 OROVECZ Gergely BHSE

9 BENEDEK Csongor ZVE

56 ---------

41 ---------

24 BIHARI Marcell HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

25 ILLYÉS Ádám HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

40 ---------

57 ---------

8 BADÁR Krisztián HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

5 NAGY Huba SZTE-VK

60 ---------

37 ---------

28 BENÁK Adrián Ákos CSOMORKÁNY

21 BARTAL Benedek BHSE

44 ---------

53 ---------

12 RUBIN Mattia TUS

13 BÓNIS Márk Lotár SZENT GYÖRGY VE

52 ---------

45 ---------

20 CZIFRA Károly Bence CSOMORKÁNY

29 DEÁK Bálint AVA

36 ---------

61 ---------

4 BOSKÓ Kornél UTE

SCHMÉL László

Tableau of 32

FÁBIÁN Áron
   10/2

SZEMÁN Máté Balázs

OROVECZ Gergely
   10/7

BENEDEK Csongor

BIHARI Marcell
   10/4

ILLYÉS Ádám

BADÁR Krisztián
   10/3

NAGY Huba

BENÁK Adrián Ákos
   10/5

BARTAL Benedek

RUBIN Mattia
   10/2

BÓNIS Márk Lotár

CZIFRA Károly Bence
   10/2

DEÁK Bálint

BOSKÓ Kornél
   10/0

SCHMÉL László

Tableau of 16

OROVECZ Gergely

   10/3

BENEDEK Csongor

BADÁR Krisztián

   10/3

NAGY Huba

RUBIN Mattia

   10/6

BÓNIS Márk Lotár

BOSKÓ Kornél

   10/5

SCHMÉL László

BADÁR Krisztián

NAGY Huba

BOSKÓ Kornél
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3 BÁNYIK Natánael Ruben FTC

Tableau of 64

62 ---------

35 NAGY-SZTANCSIK Ádám CSOMORKÁNY

30 AMBRUS Lõrinc CSOMORKÁNY    10/6

19 MOLNÁR Ábrahám TÖREKVÉS

46 ---------

51 ---------

14 HEGYES Dávid SZTE-VK

11 ÁRGYELÁN Bence TÖREKVÉS

54 ---------

43 ---------

22 VARGYAS Csongor HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

27 GORKA-KERESKENYI Álmos BHSE

38 ---------

59 ---------

6 HORVÁTH Ákos TÖREKVÉS

7 CSIK Ádám TÖREKVÉS

58 ---------

39 ---------

26 LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

23 PAVLE Popovic BEOGRAD

42 ---------

55 ---------

10 ZSÖGÖN Andor SZTE-VK

15 SPITZ Lóránt TÖREKVÉS

50 ---------

47 ---------

18 BÁN Sebestyén SZENT GYÖRGY VE

31 BÁLINT Ákos CSOMORKÁNY

34 FÖLK Balázs Ákos CSOMORKÁNY    10/4

63 ---------

2 GERGELY Zoltán HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

BÁNYIK Natánael Ruben

Tableau of 32

AMBRUS Lõrinc
   10/0

MOLNÁR Ábrahám

HEGYES Dávid
   10/4

ÁRGYELÁN Bence

VARGYAS Csongor
   10/5

GORKA-KERESKENYI Álmos

HORVÁTH Ákos
   10/1

CSIK Ádám

LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd
   10/5

PAVLE Popovic

ZSÖGÖN Andor
   10/6

SPITZ Lóránt

BÁN Sebestyén
   10/1

BÁLINT Ákos

GERGELY Zoltán
   10/0

BÁNYIK Natánael Ruben

Tableau of 16

MOLNÁR Ábrahám

   10/1

ÁRGYELÁN Bence

HORVÁTH Ákos

   10/8

LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd

ZSÖGÖN Andor

   10/2

SPITZ Lóránt

GERGELY Zoltán

   10/0

BÁNYIK Natánael Ruben

HORVÁTH Ákos

ZSÖGÖN Andor

GERGELY Zoltán
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1 SCHMÉL László BHSE

Tableau of 8

8 BADÁR Krisztián HALÁSZTELKI BIK    10/8

5 NAGY Huba SZTE-VK

4 BOSKÓ Kornél UTE    10/9

3 BÁNYIK Natánael Ruben FTC

6 HORVÁTH Ákos TÖREKVÉS    10/4

7 ZSÖGÖN Andor SZTE-VK

2 GERGELY Zoltán HALÁSZTELKI BIK    10/3

SCHMÉL László

Semi-finals

BOSKÓ Kornél
   10/7

BÁNYIK Natánael Ruben

GERGELY Zoltán
   10/6

SCHMÉL László

Final

GERGELY Zoltán

   10/4
GERGELY Zoltán
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 35 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club

1 GERGELY Zoltán HALÁSZTELKI BIKE
2 SCHMÉL László BHSE
3 BÁNYIK Natánael Ruben FTC
3 BOSKÓ Kornél UTE
5 NAGY Huba SZTE-VK
6 HORVÁTH Ákos TÖREKVÉS
7 BADÁR Krisztián HALÁSZTELKI BIKE
8 ZSÖGÖN Andor SZTE-VK
9 BENEDEK Csongor ZVE

10 ÁRGYELÁN Bence TÖREKVÉS
11 RUBIN Mattia TUS
12 BÓNIS Márk Lotár SZENT GYÖRGY VE
13 SPITZ Lóránt TÖREKVÉS
14 OROVECZ Gergely BHSE
15 MOLNÁR Ábrahám TÖREKVÉS
16 LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd HALÁSZTELKI BIKE
17 CSIK Ádám TÖREKVÉS
18 HEGYES Dávid SZTE-VK
19 SZEMÁN Máté Balázs FTC
20 BÁN Sebestyén SZENT GYÖRGY VE
21 CZIFRA Károly Bence CSOMORKÁNY
22 BARTAL Benedek BHSE
23 VARGYAS Csongor HALÁSZTELKI BIKE
24 PAVLE Popovic BEOGRAD
25 BIHARI Marcell HALÁSZTELKI BIKE
26 ILLYÉS Ádám HALÁSZTELKI BIKE
27 GORKA-KERESKENYI Álmos BHSE
28 BENÁK Adrián Ákos CSOMORKÁNY
29 DEÁK Bálint AVA
30 AMBRUS Lõrinc CSOMORKÁNY
30 BÁLINT Ákos CSOMORKÁNY
32 FÁBIÁN Áron AVA
33 KERECSEN Gelse CSOMORKÁNY
34 FÖLK Balázs Ákos CSOMORKÁNY
35 NAGY-SZTANCSIK Ádám CSOMORKÁNY
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